. INITIAL RECEIPT
Receipt •
I
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL A VE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427

Agency
Survey Casetype S ct· Case
Type Code e ,on Acres -
Aliquot
Part
Total
Case
Serial Serial Acres
Number Number (Full
0020W 0122N 14 Al. Al. N N
N
AUTHORIZED 10030900 PRESCOTT FF
NF
AUTHORIZED 10030900 PRESCOTT FF
NF
218003 026
232170 026
276701 026
LOTS 232170 026
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
Attribute Full Case)
4.000 M&B; Al.A
022854
1,677.250 M4051; Al.A
030390
0.030 PART Al.A
LOT 032861
17;
Al.A 4.000
022854
Al.A 0.000
030390
Al.A 0.030
032861
1,677.250 4,8-17; Al.A Al.A 0.000
030390 030390
1/7/2020
-
•
I
L __
3 3956 2 37.72
, •;s.12·-·--·+ s Ja.oo
HS ,os1
212.792
in 9.63
i
i
i
i
12 36.11
i
i
i
i
'rns.,,=;·~·
L ______ _
4 36.91
Jl4£ Pots
16 33.20
TOWNSHIP 12½ NORTH RANGE 2 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
I 2JZO
6 39.05
--1
YAVAPAI COUN TY
HASSAl"AWAflCU)Ol"F'!CC
---- I,